Mon, June 18
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
4:00 PM

4:10 PM

4:10 PM

6:10 PM

6:10 PM
6:10 PM

*7:00 PM

Tues, June 19
7:45 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
*1:00 PM
*3:00 PM
5:30 PM

6:10 PM

6:10 PM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM

Student Talent Show Sign-ups

Heifer International Sign-ups

Ultimate Frisbee Tournament Sign Up

Wiffle Ball

Richard Gobble: "Magic Bullets, Grassy Knolls and
Smoking Guns"

Kondwani Phwandaphwanda: "Lucky Dube: The
King of Aftrican Reggae"

Chad Terrell: "From Awful to Sublime: Transformative
Humor in Mystery Science Theater 3000"

Ta-Neisha Marshall: "Dr. Suess: The Ultimate Activist"
Josh Ulrey: "Math Movie Monday: Fermat's

Last Theorem"

Natural State Brass Band

Yoga

Student Talent Show Sign-ups

Heifer International Sign-ups

Ultimate Frisbee Tournament Sign Up

Area I Class - All Students

Ask the Governor (AETN)

Mike Steely: "Free Food and Food for the Soul:
Growing a Sustainable Business"

Jim Rush: "Mindfulness Experience and
Stress Management"

C. Riggins & A. Gentry Sutterfield:
"The Tempest Processional"

Kickball

Open Mic Night

Wed, June 20 Random Acts of Kindness Day

7:45 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM

4:10 PM

4:10 PM

6:10 PM
6:10 PM

Yoga

Dodgeball Tournament Sign Up

Ultimate Frisbee Tournament Sign Up

Student Talent Show Auditions

M. Elrod: "Microloans: Small Loans That Make a
Big Difference"

Roy Wilson: "Civil War Battle of Jenkins' Ferry,
Camden Expedition"

Rick Dimond: "Blues Jam"

Fred Boosey & Beatrice Vena: "I'm My Own Grandpa"
Roy Wilson: "Civil War Battle of Jenkins' Ferry,

Camden Expedition"

Arkansas Governot's School 2012 Activities Schedule
Week 2: Monday, June 18 - Sunday, June 24

Required events are starred (*).

SLTC - Sun Potrch
SLTC - Sun Potrch
SLTC - Sun Potrch
WAC Fields

Mills A

Mills B

Mills A

Mills B
Mills C

Staples

Worsham

SLTC - Sun Porch
SLTC - Sun Porch
SLTC - Sun Porch

Staples
SLTC Back Patio

Mills A

Cabe Theatre

WAC Turf Fields

Worsham

Worsham

SLTC - Sun Porch
SLTC - Sun Porch
Reeves (Trieschmann)
Mills A

Mills B
Staples

Mills A
Mills B

6:10 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM

Thurs, June 21
7:45 AM

11:50 AM
*1:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM

4:10 PM
4:10 PM

6:00 PM
*7:30 PM

Fri, June 22
Dress Theme:
7:45 AM
11:50 AM
4:00 PM

4:10 PM

4:10 PM

4:10 PM

6:10 PM

6:10 PM

7:00 PM

Sat, June 23
12:15 PM

1:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM

Sun, June 24
2:00 PM

3:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Jennifer Jehnsen: "Conversational Japanese"
Ultimate Frisbee Tournament
SLTC Game Night

Yoga
Dodgeball Tournament Sign Up

Jan Mandell: ""Three Decades of Social Justice Theater"

Coed Flag Football

Student Talent Show Auditions

Allen Frost: "More Than Just Skinny Jeans: Why
You Should Care About Hipsters"

Amber James: "Writing in the 21st Century: Using

technology to promote your craft"

P. Spivey & N. Brasovan: "Understanding Confucianism:

A Master Narrative of Chinese Cultural Heritage"
Gospel Choir Practice
The Truman Show (Discussion to Follow)

Mismatch Day

Yoga

Dodgeball Tournament Sign Up

H-O-R-S-E

Morgan Purkiss: "Ew! Gross Anatomy"

Wesley Beal: "What's the Matter with Gotham City"
Lars Seme: "The Mathematics of the Casino"
Ta-Neisha Matshall: "Intro to IPDA Debate"

S. Suthetland: "Should the Science of Adolescent
Brain Development Inform Public Policy?"

The Happening

Heifer International
Dodgeball Tournament
Zumba

Gospel Choir Practice
Prep/Costumes

Mr. & Miss AGS 2012

Spoons

Red Cross Blood Drive

Jim Rush: Women of Tibet - Gyalyum Chemo (Part 1 of 2)
Futbol

Shining Rae

Mills C
WAC Turf Field
Worsham - SLTC

Worsham

SLTC - Sun Porch
Staples

WAC Turf Fields
Reeves (Trieschmann)
Mills A

Mills B

Mills C

Trieschmann

Staples

Worsham

SLTC - Sun Porch
WAC

Mills A

Mills B

Mills C

Mills A

Mills B

SLTC

Altus Bell
WAC Rec Gym
WAC Rec Gym
Trieschmann
Dorm Lobbies
Worsham

Burrow
Worsham

Mills A

WAC Turf Fields

Worsham



