Arkansas Governor's School 2012 Activities Schedule

Week 2: Monday, June 18 - Sunday, June 24

Required events are starred (*).

Mon, June 1	<u>8</u>		6:10 PM	Jennifer Jehnsen: "Conversational Japanese"	Mills C
11:50 AM	Student Talent Show Sign-ups	SLTC - Sun Porch	6:30 PM	Ultimate Frisbee Tournament	WAC Turf Field
11:50 AM	Heifer International Sign-ups	SLTC - Sun Porch	8:00 PM	SLTC Game Night	Worsham - SLTC
11:50 AM	Ultimate Frisbee Tournament Sign Up	SLTC - Sun Porch		-	
4:00 PM	Wiffle Ball	WAC Fields	Thurs, June 21		
4:10 PM	Richard Gobble: "Magic Bullets, Grassy Knolls and	Mills A	7:45 AM	Yoga	Worsham
	Smoking Guns"		11:50 AM	Dodgeball Tournament Sign Up	SLTC - Sun Porch
4:10 PM	Kondwani Phwandaphwanda: "Lucky Dube: The	Mills B	*1:00 PM	Jan Mandell: "Three Decades of Social Justice Theater"	Staples
	King of African Reggae"		4:00 PM	Coed Flag Football	WAC Turf Fields
6:10 PM	Chad Terrell: "From Awful to Sublime: Transformative	Mills A	4:00 PM	Student Talent Show Auditions	Reeves (Trieschmann)
	Humor in Mystery Science Theater 3000"		4:10 PM	Allen Frost: "More Than Just Skinny Jeans: Why	Mills A
6:10 PM	Ta-Neisha Marshall: "Dr. Suess: The Ultimate Activist"	Mills B		You Should Care About Hipsters"	
6:10 PM	Josh Ulrey: "Math Movie Monday: Fermat's	Mills C	4:10 PM	Amber James: "Writing in the 21st Century: Using	Mills B
	Last Theorem"			technology to promote your craft"	
*7:00 PM	Natural State Brass Band	Staples	4:10 PM	P. Spivey & N. Brasovan: "Understanding Confucianism:	Mills C
				A Master Narrative of Chinese Cultural Heritage"	
Tues, June 19			6:00 PM	Gospel Choir Practice	Trieschmann
7:45 AM	Yoga	Worsham	*7:30 PM	The Truman Show (Discussion to Follow)	Staples
11:50 AM	Student Talent Show Sign-ups	SLTC - Sun Porch			
11:50 AM	Heifer International Sign-ups	SLTC - Sun Porch	Fri, June 22		
11:50 AM	Ultimate Frisbee Tournament Sign Up	SLTC - Sun Porch	Dress Theme:	Mismatch Day	
*1:00 PM	Area I Class - All Students		7:45 AM	Yoga	Worsham
*3:00 PM	Ask the Governor (AETN)	Staples	11:50 AM	Dodgeball Tournament Sign Up	SLTC - Sun Porch
5:30 PM	Mike Steely: "Free Food and Food for the Soul:	SLTC Back Patio	4:00 PM	H-O-R-S-E	WAC
	Growing a Sustainable Business"		4:10 PM	Morgan Purkiss: "Ew! Gross Anatomy"	Mills A
6:10 PM	Jim Rush: "Mindfulness Experience and	Mills A	4:10 PM	Wesley Beal: "What's the Matter with Gotham City"	Mills B
	Stress Management"		4:10 PM	Lars Seme: "The Mathematics of the Casino"	Mills C
6:10 PM	C. Riggins & A. Gentry Sutterfield:	Cabe Theatre	6:10 PM	Ta-Neisha Marshall: "Intro to IPDA Debate"	Mills A
	"The Tempest Processional"		6:10 PM	S. Sutherland: "Should the Science of Adolescent	Mills B
6:30 PM	Kickball	WAC Turf Fields		Brain Development Inform Public Policy?"	
7:30 PM	Open Mic Night	Worsham	7:00 PM	The Happening	SLTC
WILL 20 D. J. A. (W. J. D.			S-t I 22		
•	O Random Acts of Kindness Day	Worsham	Sat, June 23 12:15 PM	Heifer International	A 16 D - 11
7:45 AM	Yoga			Heifer International	Altus Bell
11:50 AM	Dodgeball Tournament Sign Up	SLTC - Sun Porch	1:00 PM	Dodgeball Tournament	WAC Rec Gym
11:50 AM	Ultimate Frisbee Tournament Sign Up	SLTC - Sun Porch	3:00 PM	Zumba	WAC Rec Gym
4:00 PM	Student Talent Show Auditions	Reeves (Trieschmann)	6:00 PM	Gospel Choir Practice	Trieschmann
4:10 PM	M. Elrod: "Microloans: Small Loans That Make a	Mills A	6:00 PM	Prep/Costumes	Dorm Lobbies
4.10 DM	Big Difference"	Mul- D	8:00 PM	Mr. & Miss AGS 2012	Worsham
4:10 PM	Roy Wilson: "Civil War Battle of Jenkins' Ferry,	Mills B	C I 24		
4.40 D) f	Camden Expedition"	0. 1	Sun, June 24	C	T)
4:10 PM	Rick Dimond: "Blues Jam"	Staples	2:00 PM	Spoons	Burrow
6:10 PM	Fred Boosey & Beatrice Vena: "I'm My Own Grandpa"	Mills A	3:00 PM	Red Cross Blood Drive	Worsham
6:10 PM	Roy Wilson: "Civil War Battle of Jenkins' Ferry,	Mills B	7:00 PM	Jim Rush: Women of Tibet - Gyalyum Chemo (Part 1 of 2)	Mills A
	Camden Expedition"		7:00 PM	Futbol	WAC Turf Fields
			8:00 PM	Shining Rae	Worsham